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LIDS FIT MOST 
COMPETITORS

STACKING
LUGS

PRINTED 
MEASUREMENTS

WIDE HANDLES  
ON EVERY SIZE

INTRODUCING
CARLISLE SQUARES 
FOOD STORAGE CONTAINERS 

A STACK OF REASONS TO HAVE  
CARLISLE SQUARES IN YOUR COOLER.

Our redesigned, advanced line of food storage containers  
is a more convenient, safer way to store food. 

This new storage system from Carlisle FoodService Products is the perfect fit 
for any kitchen. Not only is it easily stackable, but our new lids are universally 
compatible with similar products from most competitors. Our new lid design  

has handles on every size, maintains a secure fit, and ensures safer food storage. 
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UNIQUE ROUNDED 
CORNERS MAKE IT 
EASY  TO CLEAN  
AND SERVE

ALL SQUARES LIDS 
HAVE A HANGING 
HOLE FOR EASY 
STORAGE OPTIONS

INTEGRATED 
HANDLE FOR 
EASIER LIFTING  
AND CARRYING
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At Carlisle FoodService Products, we design products that help your 
foodservice operation run smoothly and profitably, while ensuring superior 
food quality and safety. Our new Squares system is our latest innovation.  
It’s one more solution that will help make your job easier and more efficient.  

YOU PROVIDE THE FOOD. WE’LL PROVIDE THE REST. 



2 QT

4 QT

6 QT

8 QT

12 QT

18 QT

22 QT

Allergen  
purple  

available  
in all sizes

FOR MORE INFORMATION VISIT CARLISLEFSP.COM  
OR CALL US AT 800-654-8210
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